
Highlands Region Interactive ERI 
Municipal Portals

Municipality Highlands Interactive ERI Portal
Alexandria Township www.highlandseri.com/alexandria-township 
Allamuchy Township www.highlandseri.com/allamuchy-township 

Alpha Borough www.highlandseri.com/alpha-borough 
Bedminster Township www.highlandseri.com/bedminster-township 

Belvidere Town www.highlandseri.com/belvidere 
Bernards Township www.highlandseri.com/bernards-township 

Bernardsville Borough www.highlandseri.com/bernardsville-borough 
Bethlehem Township www.highlandseri.com/bethlehem-township 

Bloomingdale Borough www.highlandseri.com/bloomingdale-borough 
Bloomsbury Borough www.highlandseri.com/bloomsbury-borough 

Boonton www.highlandseri.com/boonton 
Boonton Township www.highlandseri.com/boonton-township 

Butler Borough www.highlandseri.com/butler-borough 
Byram Township www.highlandseri.com/byram-township 
Califon Borough www.highlandseri.com/califon-borough 

Chester Borough www.highlandseri.com/chester-borough 
Chester Township www.highlandseri.com/chester-township 

Clinton www.highlandseri.com/clinton 
Clinton Township www.highlandseri.com/clinton-township 

Denville Township www.highlandseri.com/denville-township 
Dover www.highlandseri.com/dover 

Far Hills Borough www.highlandseri.com/far-hills-borough 
Franklin Borough www.highlandseri.com/franklin-borough 

Franklin Township www.highlandseri.com/franklin-township 
Frelinghuysen Township www.highlandseri.com/frelinghuysen-township 

Glen Gardner Borough www.highlandseri.com/glen-gardner-borough 
Green Township www.highlandseri.com/green-township 

Greenwich Township www.highlandseri.com/greenwich-township 
Hackettstown Town www.highlandseri.com/hackettstown 

Hamburg Borough www.highlandseri.com/hamburg-borough 
Hampton Borough www.highlandseri.com/hampton-borough 
Hanover Township www.highlandseri.com/hanover-township 
Harding Township www.highlandseri.com/harding-township 

Hardyston Township www.highlandseri.com/hardyston-township 
Harmony Township www.highlandseri.com/harmony-township 

High Bridge Borough www.highlandseri.com/high-bridge-borough 
Holland Township www.highlandseri.com/holland-township 

Hopatcong Borough www.highlandseri.com/hopatcong-borough 
Hope Township www.highlandseri.com/hope-township 

Independence Township www.highlandseri.com/independence-township 
Jefferson Township www.highlandseri.com/jefferson-township 

Kinnelon Borough www.highlandseri.com/kinnelon-borough 
Lebanon Borough www.highlandseri.com/lebanon-borough 

Lebanon Township www.highlandseri.com/lebanon-township 
Liberty Township www.highlandseri.com/liberty-township 

Lopatcong Township www.highlandseri.com/lopatcong-township 
Mahwah Township www.highlandseri.com/mahwah-township 

Mansfield Township www.highlandseri.com/mansfield-township 
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Mendham Borough www.highlandseri.com/mendham-borough 

Mendham Township www.highlandseri.com/mendham-township 
Milford Borough www.highlandseri.com/milford-borough 

Mine Hill Township www.highlandseri.com/mine-hill-township 
Montville Township www.highlandseri.com/montville-township 

Morris Plains Borough www.highlandseri.com/morris-plains-borough 
Morris Township www.highlandseri.com/morristown 

Morristown www.highlandseri.com/morris-township 
Mount Arlington Borough www.highlandseri.com/mountain-lakes-borough 

Mount Olive Township www.highlandseri.com/mount-arlington-borough 
Mountain Lakes www.highlandseri.com/mount-olive-township 

Netcong Borough www.highlandseri.com/netcong-borough 
Oakland Borough www.highlandseri.com/oakland-borough 

Ogdensburg Borough www.highlandseri.com/ogdensburg-borough 
Oxford Township www.highlandseri.com/oxford-township 

Parsippany-Troy Hills www.highlandseri.com/parsippany-troy-hills-township 
Peapack Gladstone Borough www.highlandseri.com/peapack-gladstone-borough 

Pequannock Township www.highlandseri.com/pequannock-township 
Phillipsburg www.highlandseri.com/phillipsburg 

Pohatcong Township www.highlandseri.com/pohatcong-township 
Pompton Lakes Borough www.highlandseri.com/pompton-lakes-borough 

Randolph Township www.highlandseri.com/randolph-township 
Ringwood Borough www.highlandseri.com/ringwood-borough 
Riverdale Borough www.highlandseri.com/riverdale-borough 

Rockaway Borough www.highlandseri.com/rockaway-borough 
Rockaway Township www.highlandseri.com/rockaway-township 

Roxbury Township www.highlandseri.com/roxbury-township 
Sparta Township www.highlandseri.com/sparta-township 

Stanhope Borough www.highlandseri.com/stanhope-borough 
Tewksbury Township www.highlandseri.com/tewksbury-township 

Union Township www.highlandseri.com/union-township 
Vernon Township www.highlandseri.com/vernon-township 

Victory Gardens Borough www.highlandseri.com/victory-gardens-borough 
Wanaque Borough www.highlandseri.com/wanaque-borough 

Washington Borough www.highlandseri.com/washington-borough 
Washington Township, Morris County www.highlandseri.com/washington-township-morris 

Washington Township, Warren County www.highlandseri.com/washington-township-warren 
West Milford Township www.highlandseri.com/west-milford-township 

Wharton Borough www.highlandseri.com/wharton-borough 
White Township www.highlandseri.com/white-township 
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